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MAJOR	INDICES
WEEK

PERFORMANCEINDEX CLOSE

Sensex

Nifty

Dow	Jones

S&P	500	Index

NASDAQ	Composite

Hang	Seng

48,878.54

14,371.90

30,996.98

3,841.47

13,543.06

29,447.85

-0.32%

-0.43%

0.59%

1.94%

4.19%

3.06%

The stock market has started weak in this week. Both Sensex and Nifty are seen trading 
in red mark. Since the record boom in the Sensex and Nifty on Thursday, both indexes 
are looking sluggish today. The BSE Sensex is trading at a level of 48,878.54 with a 
weakness of 126 points. At the same time, the NSE Nifty has fallen below 14,371.90 with 
a fall of 0.13 per cent. While buying is seen in auto stocks, selling pressure is being seen 
in �inancial stocks. Today, Bajaj Auto and Asian Paints are seeing great boom. 
The ongoing earnings season mandated the movement in stocks during the past week, 
which saw an administration change in the US and continued bullishness from the 
foreign investors. In the BSE 500 index, 351 stocks closed the week in red led by SAIL 
and Bandhan Bank, and the rest ended in the green, led primarily by consumer 
discretionary names. Amongst the sectoral indices, auto, consumer durables, capital 
goods and IT managed to end in the green while others �inished the week on a subdued 
note. The broader indices underperformed for a second straight week.
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Investment In Securities Market Are Subject To Market Risks, read All the Related Documents Carefully Before Investing.
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GAINERS AND LOSERS
GAINERS

COMAPNY	NAME LTP
%

DAILY
CHANGES

JK	Tyres	&	Inds. 136.10

Gateway	Distriparks

Future	Market	Network

Majesco

Apollo	Tyres

49.89%

155.90 31.84%

22.25 28.61%

33.15 27.26%

231.90 26.51%

LOSSERS

COMAPNY	NAME LTP
%

DAILY
CHANGES

Neulands	Global	Ind. 0.30

Biocon

SAIL

Aarvi	Encon

Bandhan	Bank

-14.29%

393.75 -10.91%

58.20 -10.25%

41.85 -8.62%

314.10 -7.81%

BANK	NIFTY	CHART

NIFTY	CHART

On weekly chart Data of Bank Nifty suggest that for this week 32500 works as resistance & 31700 as support

On weekly chart Data of Nifty suggest that for this week 14650 works as resistance  & 14300 as support.
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