

## WEEKLY REPORT

18<sup>th</sup> JANUARY 2021 23<sup>rd</sup> JANUARY 2021







Weekly Market Update By

### Rishabh Wealth Management Pvt Ltd

(18<sup>th</sup> January TO 23<sup>rd</sup> January 2021)

MAJOR INDICES				
INDEX	CLOSE	WEEK PERFORMANCE		
Sensex	48,878.54	-0.32%		
Nifty	14,371.90	-0.43%		
Dow Jones	30,996.98	0.59%		
S&P 500 Index	3,841.47	1.94%		
NASDAQ Composite	13,543.06	4.19%		
Hang Seng	29,447.85	3.06%		

The stock market has started weak in this week. Both Sensex and Nifty are seen trading in red mark. Since the record boom in the Sensex and Nifty on Thursday, both indexes are looking sluggish today. The BSE Sensex is trading at a level of 48,878.54 with a weakness of 126 points. At the same time, the NSE Nifty has fallen below 14,371.90 with a fall of 0.13 per cent. While buying is seen in auto stocks, selling pressure is being seen in financial stocks. Today, Bajaj Auto and Asian Paints are seeing great boom.

The ongoing earnings season mandated the movement in stocks during the past week, which saw an administration change in the US and continued bullishness from the foreign investors. In the BSE 500 index, 351 stocks closed the week in red led by SAIL and Bandhan Bank, and the rest ended in the green, led primarily by consumer discretionary names. Amongst the sectoral indices, auto, consumer durables, capital goods and IT managed to end in the green while others finished the week on a subdued note. The broader indices underperformed for a second straight week.



# WEEKLY TOP GAINERS AND LOSERS

GAINERS			
COMAPNY NAME	LTP	% DAILY CHANGES	
JK Tyres & Inds.	136.10	49.89%	
Gateway Distriparks	155.90	31.84%	
Future Market Network	22.25	28.61%	
Majesco	33.15	27.26%	
Apollo Tyres	231.90	26.51%	

LOSSERS				
COMAPNY NAME	LTP	% DAILY CHANGES		
Neulands Global Ind.	0.30	-14.29%		
Biocon	393.75	-10.91%		
SAIL	58.20	-10.25%		
Aarvi Encon	41.85	-8.62%		
Bandhan Bank	314.10	-7.81%		

#### **BANK NIFTY CHART**

On weekly chart Data of Bank Nifty suggest that for this week 32500 works as resistance & 31700 as support



#### **NIFTY CHART**

On weekly chart Data of Nifty suggest that for this week 14650 works as resistance & 14300 as support.



Disclaimer: This report is intended for distribution to Retail Investors. The report and information contained herein is strictly confidential and meant solely for the selected recipient and may not be altered in any way, transmitted to, copied or distributed, in part or in whole, to any other person or to the media or reproduced in any form, without prior written consent. Customer having any query/feedback/ clarification may write to info@rishabhwealth.com.

Rishabh Wealth Management Pvt Ltd Registration- NSE AP: AP0297119483, BSE AP: AP01044601100878, MCX AP: MCX/AP/127631, NCDEX AP: 120193, Registered Address: Shop No 14, 1st Floor, Shanti Tower, Chang Gate BEAWAR (Raj)- 305901 - 01462261100, For any complaints email at info@rishabhwealth.com Please ensure you carefully read the Risk Disclosure Document, as prescribed by SEBI and our Privacy Policy.

Investment In Securities Market Are Subject To Market Risks, read All the Related Documents Carefully Before Investing.





## Rishabh Wealth Management Pvt Ltd

Shop # 14, 1<sup>st</sup> Floor, Shanti Tower, Chang Gate BEAWAR - 305 901, District - Ajmer (Raj.) INDIA

Phone: +91 1462 - 226110 | Email: info@rishabhwealth.com.